
Name Email address
Abraham Kawa
Adam Spencer contact@spencergroup.info
Adja Rosine Dongo dongorosine@gmail.com
Adrian Buonanoce adrian.buonanoce@gmail.com
Alejandro Duque aduque@toptalentfootball.net
Aleksandi Zunder aleksandi_zunder@yahoo.com
Alessio Sundas sundasplayersagent@gmail.com
Alex Tobon
Alexander Eddo alexander@3dsportzagency.com
Alija Turkovic
Alireza Absalan alexabsalan@gmail.com
Andres Bazo andres@score-management.com
Aureo Airosa aurioairosa@hotmail.com
Ayotomiwa Adesina adeshtom03@gmail.com
Carlos Oliveira Jr. dsmgmt2018@gmail.com
Charles U Duru duruchee@gmail.com
Chase Reichenberg chase@perennialsportsmgmt.com
Chedley Ouji cbouji59@gmail.com
Chedly Ouji cbouji59@gmail.com
Chris Girard chris@totlpm.com
Chris S. Ubilla chris.u.f.11@hotmail.com
Christopher Grier Luchey cglsports@gmail.com
Christopher Liput elitehometeamllc@gmail.com
Chukwuma Nwosu chukwumaa.nwosu@gmail.com
Clive Williamson info@cmwsportsmanagement.com
Cory Baliz csbaliz@gmail.com
Damone Priestly damonep@gmail.com
Dana Hooper hooperd@gtlaw.com
Daniel Albert Diaz
Daniel Alexander Diaz diazgarciad99@gmail.com 
Daniel Calderon daniel.calderon98@hotmail.com
Daniel Egner degner@1719sm.com
Daniel F. Tavares tavaresagency@gmail.com
Daniele Panella info@madsportsmanagement.com
Dauntae Hopkings crwnmgmt@mail.com
David Ross Williamson drwilliamson@wilmelsport.com
Diego E. Mascareno dmascareno93@gmail.com
Dominique Lemoine dlemoine@ll-uslaw.com
Donald Rust ronurust@gmail.com
Dragos Mihail Nitescu dragos_nitescu@yahoo.com
Eduardo Bicerne edubicerne@gmail.com
Eduardo Ferreira edwardschumacher@hotmail.com
Edward J. Kim eddiekim9187@gmail.com
Elmano Osorio elmano.osorio@n17sports.com
Emeka Adigwe adigwee@yahoo.com
Emmanuel A. Addo
Enoch Antwi
Eric Bucchere ericbucchere@gmail.com
Eric Mendoza meblp39@hotmail.com



Fario Nacer Pacha f.nacerpacha@gmail.com
Felix Usifoh felixusifoh2@yahoo.com
Fernando Ulloa fernando@saadelaw.com
Fiji Ajumesi ffajumesi@gmail.com
Foudi Sangare sangerefoudi@yahoo.com
Francesco Tiozzo francescotiozzo@gmail.com
Francis Osei classic.sport@yahoo.com
Francisco Javier Sanchez Jr. stratagoal@gmail.com
Frank Alain Bauduy fabauduy@gmail.com
Frank J. Opute frankopute29@gmail.com
Franklin A. Tangang jasim77@yahoo.com
Gabriel Chapman gabriel.p.chapman@gmail.com
Gabriel Saade gss@saadelaw.com
Gabriel Scott Van Dyke gabevandykesports@gmail.com
Gentian Limani genti.limani1@gmail.com
Geoffrey Levy glevy@footballagentsinternational.com
George Rodolfo Loor Sanchez loorg1992@gmail.com
Gerhard Benthin Jr. brazilsoccerusa@gmail.com
Hassan Batayneh hassanbataineh@gmail.com
Henry Galeano info@futbolrs.com
Henry Osheku oshekuhenry@yahoo.com
Herbert William Fouts fouts.william@gmail.com
Ibrahim A. Atinsola armamentsports@gmail.com
Ibrahim Atinsola armamentsports@gmail.com
Ibrahima Ly ibrahima.ly@mail.com
Ikamar Keinan
Isaac Afriyie Owusu iowusuafriyie@gmail.com
Isaac Okyere Ampofo isaacglobal24@gmail.com
Jacob Cohen jacob@ascensionathletes.us
James B. Godfrey
James B. Halligan jhalligan@lawofficeshalligan.com
James Lawrence Kitia jkitia@yahoo.com
James S. Niba jniba2003@yahoo.com
James Zahran jzahran@yahoo.com
Jaime Saltos jsaltos@endoxosports.com
Jaroslaw Semrau j@sgnsoccer.com
Jason B Jennings
Jeffrey Curtin jeff.curtin@ipzusa.com
Joe Lennarz joe@ascensionathletes.us
Joe Martin joe@vistasportsgroup.com
Joes Maria Diaz
Joey David Atkins jdadivatkins@gmail.com
Jon Rakestraw jrakestraw@rabonaboyz.com
Jonathan Kiersky jonathankiersky86@gmail.com
Jose Fernando Gomez josegomez510@hotmail.com
Joseph Appiah Sakyi kofiseth40@gmail.com
Joseph Etta jesports007@gmail.com
Joseph Faddal joeyfaddal08@gmail.com
Joseph Landry josephlandrykamolekedigna@gmail.com
Joshua Daniel Forbes forbes@perennialsportsmgmt.com

mailto:glevy@footballagentsinternational.com
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Juan Sebostion Romero sebostian@romeromgmt.com
Julian Myers-Antiaye jmeyersa@icloud.com
Justin Stone justin@stonesportsmanagement.com
Kaleem Eburakoh Afful agassiz10@yahoo.com
Kati Jo "KJ" Spisak kjspisak@gmail.com
Kello Julien info@extendsports.com
Kene Anusionwu kene@theagencyorg.com
Kenecmukwu Anoiske contact@topqs.org
Kevin Weinress kw@prosportmanagement.com
Khalid Riad khalid.riad82@gmail.com
Komlavi Atsou katsou@cavitch.com
Krishna Cowan kcowan8@gmail.com
Lawrence Bryant
Luis Labastida luislabastida@com
Luis Villalobos mrvsths@gmail.com
Mahamadou Soumare m.soumare09@gmail.com
Malki Kawa malki@firstroundmanagement.com
Mamadi Cisse cissemamadi93@yahoo.com
Marcin Wiktor Gajda mwgajda@gmail.com
Margaret Ntim maggie@trinity3agency.com
Marian Nowacki office@victoriasg.com
Mario M. Lara mario1971lara@gmail.com
Martin Ayala martinayala105@hotmail.com
Martin Kelman
Martin Saavedra Jr. martin@firstwavesports.com
Marwan E. Porter mporter@cochranfirm.com
Matthew Clive Adrian Wilson matthew@hypeprojects.com
Maurice Blanco
Mauricio Andrade mandrade@andradesports.com
Maximilian Grant Never nevermaximilian@gmail.com
Mehmet Naci Bilgeturk nacibilgeturk@hotmail.com
Michael Dalakis michael@gpsportx.com
Mohanad Mahmoud hondito74@gmail.com
Moussa Kamara kamaramoussa20@yahoo.com
Moyosore Molomo holymolomo@gmail.com
Nana K. Asare nanasare12@gmail.com
Noah Canyes
Norberto Mejicanos norberto.mejicanos@gmail.com
Oluwakorede Timilehin Onakoya timisam2002@yahoo.com
Olvao Dourado ussocceragentsf@gmail.com
Omid Yaghmaei oyaghmaei@gmail.com
Owhoedena Omadhebor ovianosports@yahoo.com
Pablo Martinez De San Vincene soccerscg@gmail.com
Peter Ariz
Peter Keppard
Randy V. Belli rvb@thebelligroup.com
Rashid Battuta rbattuta@gmail.com
Raymond Didier Lecadou rdidierlecadou@gmail.com
Regina Loos
Ricardo Miguel Garcia Ramirez-Gaston ricardo@gpsportx.com



Robert Luzardo embcorporate2@gmail.com
Rory O'Connor soccerroc@gmail.com
Ross Dyer rossdyer@gmail.com
Sam Whatley sam@thestagteam.com
Samuel Lucas
Sergio Javier Mengual sergionmengual1973@gmail.com
Shabane Gobitaka gshabane@outlook.com
Shawn O'Dare
Shuaib Ahmed shuaib@footynions.com
Silas Mimba silasmimba@yahoo.com
Standish Dobard
Stefani Miglioranzi stefani@firstwavesports.com
Tega Cousin cousin_tega@yahoo.com
Uzodimma Obiora Obiorauzo@yahoo.com
Victor Ogunmodede adeyi@msn.com
William Caverly soccershepherdsny@gmail.com
Xavier De Yparr Aguirre xodeyparraquirre@gmail.com
Yaw T Adofo
Zachary Goldman hello@tiger11sport.com
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